LOCATION ENTRY
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL
WIL

HYBRID
23 HZ 2945
38 HZ 3260
26 HZ 2910
41 HZ 3480
27 HZ 3050
46 HZ 3690
50 HZ 3883
36 HZ3213
34 HZ 3386
56 HZ 4258
37 HZ 3247
51 HZ 4258
54 HX 4127
42 HZ 3511
44 HZ 3584
48 HZ 3787

LDG

14
4.9

0.7
2.7
3.5
4.9
4.2

8.4
6.3
13.7

3.4
14

MOIST
18.3
17.3
18.1
18.6
18.4
18.2
19.9
17.6
18.6
19.7
17.8
19.7
18.9
19.6
18.9

18

TWGHT
60.3
58.5

57
58.2
58.8
57.8
58.4
58.6
58.7
57.2
58.9
57.6

57
58.1
56.9
55.3

YIELD
237.4
229.7
225.3
225.2
222.7

219
218.8
206.7
205.6
202.6
199.9
190.5
190.4
190.1
187.5
177.1

Rank
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Index
114%
110%
108%
108%
107%
105%
105%

99%
99%
97%
96%
92%
92%
91%
90%
85%

208.0
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